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GT3
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TCR
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TCR
TCR
CAY
TCR
CAY
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
CAY
TCR
TCR
TCR
TCR
CAY
TCR
GT4
GT4
GT4
CAY

Team name

Herberth Motorsport
Herberth Motorsport

HTP Winward Motorsport
Herberth Motorsport
Herberth Motorsport
Herberth Motorsport
Herberth Motorsport

HTP Winward Motorsport
Herberth Motorsport
Herberth Motorsport
Herberth Motorsport

HTP Winward Motorsport

M dhlner Motorsport

M dhlner Motorsport

M uhiner Motorsport

Speed Lover

Speed Lover

M dhlner Motorsport

M thlner Motorsport
Parkalgar Racing Team

Red Camel-Jordans nl

PRO sport Racing

Speed Lover

Comtoyou team A udi Sport
Comtoyou team A udi Sport
Speed Lover

PRO sport Racing

M dhlner Motorsport
Comtoyou team A udi Sport

Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powe

Red Camel-Jordans nl
AC Motorsport

PRO sport Racing
Veloso Motorsport

Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powe

Veloso Motorsport
Parkalgar Racing Team

Car Driver

Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Robert Renauer (3)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Alfred Renauer (4)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 (201 Indy Dontje (3)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Marco Seefried (3)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Michael Joos (4)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Ralf Bohn (2)

Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Daniel Allemann (1)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 (201 Russell Ward (2)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Jurgen Haring (1)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Taki Konstantinou (2)
Porsche 911 GT3 R (991 Tim Mduller (5)
Mercedes-AMG GT3 (201 Bryce Ward (1)
Porsche991-11 Cup JeroenBleekemolen (4)
Porsche991-1l1 Cup Caros Vieira 2)
Porsche991-11 Cup MoritzKranz (1)
Porsche991-11 Cup GavinPickering (2)
Porsche991-11 Cup Dominique Bastien (1)
Porsche991-11 Cup TomCloet (3)

Porsche 718 Cayman GT Moritz Kranz (5)
Mercedes-AMG GT4 José Monroy (5)
Cupra TCR DSG Rik Breukers (3)
Aston Martin Vantage AN Nico V erdonck (3)
Porsche991-11 Cup Olivier Dons (3)

Audi RS3LMS SEQ Nathanael Berthon (3)
Audi RS3LMS SEQ Tom Coronel (1)
Porsche991-11 Cup Eric Mouez (4)

Aston Martin Vantage AN Constantin Scholl (4)
Porsche 718 Cayman GT Daniel Schwerfeld (2)
Audi RS3LMS SEQ Nicolas Baert (2)
Volkswagen Golf GTi TCF Miklas Born (2)
Cupra TCR DSG Luc Breukers (1)
AudiRS3LMS DSG Hannes Morin (4)
Aston Martin Vantage AN Rodrigue Gillion (1)
Porsche Cayman GT4 CE Mariano Pires (5)
Volkswagen Golf GTi TCF Antti Buri (3)

Porsche Cayman GT4 CE Paulo Pinheiro (2)
Mercedes-AMG GT4 Joaquim Penteado (4)

Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powe Volkswagen Golf GTi TCF Yannick Mettler (3)
Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powe Volkswagen Golf GTi TCF Yannick Mettler (5)

Red Camel-Jordans .nl Cupra TCR DSG Ivo Breukers (2)
Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powe Volkswagen Golf GTi TCF C hristoph Lenz (4)

M dhlner Motorsport

Porsche 718 Cayman GT Daniel Bohr (4)

Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powe Volkswagen Golf GTi TCF Jerome O gay (1)

CO DE Racing Development

Volkswagen Golf GTi TCt Q uentin Giordano (5)

Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powe Volkswagen Golf GTi TCF Jasmin P reisig (2)

Veloso Motorsport
AC Motors port

M dhlner Motorsport
AC Motorsport

Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powe Volkswagen Golf GTi TCI Kari-P ekkaLaaksonen (4)

Porsche Cayman GT4 C< Pedro Marreiros (1)
AudiRS3 LMS DSG Christophe Hamon (3)
Porsche 718 Cayman GT Thorsten Jung 3)
Audi RS3 LMS DSG Stephane Perrin (1)

Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powe Volkswagen Golf GTi TCF Roberto Ferri (1)

CO DE Racing Development
M dhlner Motorsport

CO DE Racing Development
CO DE Racing Development
AC Motorsport

Volkswagen Golf GTi TCt T hierry Boyer (3)
Porsche 718 Cayman GT Axel Sartingen (1)
Volkswagen Golf GTi TCF Thierry C hkondali (1)
Volkswagen Golf GTi TCt Bruno Derossi (4)

Audi RS3 LMS DSG Michael Blanchemain (2)

Autorama Motorsport by Wolf-Powe Volkswagen Golf GTi TCF Stefan Tanner (5)

Veloso Motorsport

CO DE Racing Development
Parkalgar Racing Team
Parkalgar Racing Team
PRO sport Racing

Veloso Motorsport

Porsche Cayman GT4 C€ José Costa (3)
Volkswagen Golf GTi TCF P hilippe Baffoun (2)
Mercedes-AMG GT4 André Antunes (1)
Mercedes-AMG GT4 Alvaro Ramos (2)
Aston Martin Vantage AN Tom Heeren (2)
Porsche Cayman GT4 C€ Jean-Roch Piat (4)

Fastest Laptime
1:44692
1:44740
1:45038
1:45206
1:45336
1:45507
1:46245
1:46653
1:46.760
1:47.003
1:47377
1:48695
1:49670
1:49.749
1:50.054
1:51.707
:53964
54714
55296
55421
56.124
56.205
56.238
56553
56.685
56.686
56.698
56.773
57466
57522
57563
57598
57626
57645
57.769
57850
57903
57952
58.109
58284
58404
58512
58563
58670
58.866
58965
59097
59222
59253
59387
59543
59717
2:00018
2:00.030
2:00.063
2:00.245
2:00.387
2:01174
2:01.203
2:02.895
2:03411
2:03.837
2:06401
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525
611

468
479
482
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95
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509
79
45
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569
342

49
177
351

110

637
249
520
447
486
311
418
161
81

78

42

234
123

559
55

496
115
327
143
357
64

75

141
114



